2019 Product Catalogue
Power Products Sub-Catalogue
 49
Power Products
Custom Power Distribution Unit
07 3556 1480

· Up to 20way Vertical
Our Power Distribution Units—PDU’s have been designed as
an ideal distribution point for Rack / Cabinet mounted power,
providing reliable distribution via  a single input with multiple
outputs.
Standard Units include 1.8mts power cords, OLP ( Overload
Protection ) , 19” Rack Mounting hardware.
Options include Surge Protection, IEC Power Inlets, & socket
configurations up to 20 way on vertical with the ability to mix
IEC & Australian 3 pins Sockets.
Standard Products
Part Number Description
Australian 3 Pin PDU
SDP-AUS10-08SH AUS 1U 8 way Horizontal with OLP
SDP-AUS10-07SHSP AUS 1U 7way Horizontal with OLP & SP
SDP-AUS10-12SVSP AUS 1U 12 way Vertical with OLP & SP
SDP-AUS10-20SVSP AUS 1U 20 way Vertical with OLP & SP
IEC C13 PDU
SDP-IEC10-10SH IEC 1U 10 way Horizontal with OLP
SDP-IEC10-08SHSP IEC 1U 8 way Horizontal with OLP & SP
SDP-IEC10-12SVSP IEC 1U 12 way Vertical with OLP & SP
SDP-IEC10-20SVSP IEC 1U 20 way Vertical with OLP & SP
 51
Power Products
IEC Lock